Régionale 2

Régionale 1

Nationale 3

Nationale 2

Nationale 1
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Nom

VAROQUEAUX
ROUALDES
HANSSENS
PINSOLLE
KAMINSKI
ARCHAIN
CHAUVET
LEVEQUE
CONTANT
CHEREAU
PROUHET
DECHAMPS
COMME
LEFEVRE
DIDELET
MOREAUX

Nom

DECOUT

COSTA DA ROCHA

LA COMBLEZ
HECQ
TURCI
ELIARD
LEROY
DURAND
POTIER
LOPES
SCHERER
LAGATHU
BERTRAND

Nom

CARMENT
BOUILLE
FAILLY
VASSEUR
VASSEUR
POTIER
ELIARD
SOUMAGNE

Nom

LOPES
MOLEY
OPRYSZEK

Nom

MAILLARD
DUPONT

Classement aprées BANDE TOUR 2

Prénom

JULIEN
JEAN LUC
PIERRE
DIDIER
FREDERIC
REMY
CHRISTIAN
SERGE
JOEL
FLORIAN
HUGUES
ENGUERRAND
DIDIER
GASTON
CLAUDE
BERNARD

Prénom

CHRISTIAN
SABINO
DENIS
ANTHONY
FABRICE
YVON
PATRICK
JEREMY
DENIS
XAVIER
DIDIER
PATRICK
CHRISTIAN

Prénom

PHILIPPE
GUENAEL
PATRICK
CEDRIC
GERALD
DAVID
CEDRIC
SYLVAIN

Prénom

SYLVAIN
PATRICK
HUGO

Prénom

JESSY
PATRICK

Club

SOISSONS BILLARD CLUB
CHAUNY ACADEMIE DE BILLARD
CHAUNY ACADEMIE DE BILLARD
SOISSONS BILLARD CLUB
CHAUNY ACADEMIE DE BILLARD
SOISSONS BILLARD CLUB
BILLARD CLUB NOYON

CHAUNY ACADEMIE DE BILLARD
VAUDESSON BILLARD CLUB
VAUDESSON BILLARD CLUB
CHAUNY ACADEMIE DE BILLARD
VAUDESSON BILLARD CLUB
BILLARD CLUB NOYON
SOISSONS BILLARD CLUB
BILLARD CLUB NOYON

CHAUNY ACADEMIE DE BILLARD

Club

CHAUNY ACADEMIE DE BILLARD
BILLARD CLUB NOYON
VAUDESSON BILLARD CLUB
VAUDESSON BILLARD CLUB
SOISSONS BILLARD CLUB
BILLARD CLUB LAON

BILLARD CLUB NOYON
ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE TERGNIER
SOISSONS BILLARD CLUB
VAUDESSON BILLARD CLUB
CHAUNY ACADEMIE DE BILLARD
BILLARD CLUB NOYON

CHAUNY ACADEMIE DE BILLARD

Club

CHAUNY ACADEMIE DE BILLARD
ACADEMIE DE BILLARD SAINT QUENTIN
SOISSONS BILLARD CLUB

SOISSONS BILLARD CLUB

SOISSONS BILLARD CLUB

SOISSONS BILLARD CLUB

BILLARD CLUB LAON

SOISSONS BILLARD CLUB

Club

VAUDESSON BILLARD CLUB
SOISSONS BILLARD CLUB
SOISSONS BILLARD CLUB

Club

ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE TERGNIER
SOISSONS BILLARD CLUB
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PM
12

9
8
7
7
2
2
2

PM

12
12
4

PM

2
0

Points

120
114
112
114
114
90
97
99
60
60
95
96
57
64
54
38

Points

166
192
186
187
148
174
159
150
145
123
105
79

84

Points

236
167
176
176
176
106
109
78

Points

275
129
225

Points

158
160

R MS MGP

105 8 1,14
119 6 0,95
132 5 0,84
153 4 0,74
154 8 0,74
156 4 0,57
104 7 0,93
117 5 0,84
60 1

76 6 0,78
162 6 0,58
166 4 0,57
72 5 0,79
144 4 0,44
70 6 0,77
68 4 0,55
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R MS MGP

137 7 1,21
109 10 1,76
107 7 1,73
125 7 1,49
130 9 1,13
110 7 1,58
115 11 1,38
124 6 1,2
134 12 1,08
132 9 0,93
114 9 0,92
70 7 1,12
65 13 1,29

R MS MGP

80 16 2,95
93 15 1,79
86 11 2,04
86 15 2,05
88 12 2
37 26 2,86
43 10 2,53
46 10 1,69

R MS MGP
95 27 2,89
50 15 2,58
100 16 2,25

R MS MGP

43 22 3,67
40 13 4

MPART
1,36
1,2
0,96
1,07
0,76
0,65
1,11
1,5
1,25
0,81
0,66
0,66
0,9

MPART
1,56
2,94

2,5

1,22
1,72
2,17
1,47
1,14
1,47
1,25
1,17
1,66

MPART

3,33
2,85
2,38
2,36
4,61
1,88

MPART

3,08

MPART



